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The Card of Texas Corral from Portage includes about 10 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $10.5. What Elias Gaylord likes about Texas Corral:

For two years | worked at this location with incredible staff, management, and guests. The restaurant was a
place of refuge when | lost my father. They made sure | was always able to spend time with him in the last
months of his life. When | was at some rough lows, they pulled me back onto my feet, and I'll never forget that. If
you're a guest reading this or a potential guest reading this, know that the staff not on... read more. In case
you're craving some fiery South American cuisine, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, cooked with fish,
seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The atmosphere also makes the
consumption of typical Western dishes and drinks an unforgettable experience. Moreover, there are
scrumptious American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, Of course, you also have to try the fine burgers,
that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.
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Salads

SOUTHWEST COBB SALAD

Main courses
CALAMARI

Salad

TACO SALAD

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Sandwiches
SMOKED BRISKET MELT

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Tresh Juices

CARROT

Tornado's Burger

STEAK BURGER

$11.0

$9.0

$11.0

$6.0

$12.0

$8.5

$8.5

Mevikanische Hauptgerichie

FAJITAS

Bread

BISCUITS

Specialty Drinks

PEACH

Char-Broiled Burgers

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN BURGER $10.0

flsador’s Steakis
These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK
[ ]
Chickien Riange
HOUSTON GRILLED CHICKEN $14.0
TEXAS CORRAL CHICKEN $15.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:30-22:00
Tuesday 06:30-22:30
Wednesday 06:30-19:00
Thursday 06:30-21:30
Friday 06:30-21:00
Saturday 06:30-22:00
Sunday 06:30-16:00
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