



## Texas Corral Menu

https://menulist.menu 5880 U.S. Route 6 Portage, IN 46368, United States +12197647515 - http://texascorral.net/









The Card of Texas Corral from <u>Portage</u> includes about 10 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.5. What <u>Elias Gaylord</u> likes about Texas Corral:

For two years I worked at this location with incredible staff, management, and guests. The restaurant was a place of refuge when I lost my father. They made sure I was always able to spend time with him in the last months of his life. When I was at some rough lows, they pulled me back onto my feet, and I'll never forget that. If you're a guest reading this or a potential guest reading this, know that the staff not on... read more. In case you're craving some fiery South American cuisine, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The atmosphere also makes the consumption of typical Western dishes and drinks an unforgettable experience. Moreover, there are scrumptious American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, Of course, you also have to try the fine burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.

## Texas Corral Menu

**STEAK BURGER** 



Salads		Mexikanische Hauptgerichte	
SOUTHWEST COBB SALAD	\$11.0	FAJITAS	
Main courses		Bread	
CALAMARI	\$9.0	BISCUITS	
Salad		Specialty Drinks	
TACO SALAD	\$11.0	PEACH	
Snacks		Char-Broiled Burgers	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN BURGER	\$10.0
Sandwiches		Asador's Steaks	
SMOKED BRISKET MELT	\$12.0	RIBEYE	
Wraps		These types of dishes are	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$8.5	being served	
Fresh Juices		STEAK	
CARROT		Chicken Range	
Comado's Owner		HOUSTON GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.0
Tornado's Burger		TEXAS CORRAL CHICKEN	\$15.0

\$8.5

## Texas Corral Menu



## Texas Corral

5880 U.S. Route 6 Portage, IN 46368, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:30-22:00 Tuesday 06:30-22:30 Wednesday 06:30-19:00 Thursday 06:30-21:30 Friday 06:30-21:00 Saturday 06:30-22:00

Sunday 06:30-16:00

